
MORMUGAO PORT TRUST 
POSITION OF WORKING/WAITING VESSELS   AS ON 09.01.2026  (AFTER BERTHING MEETING)

BERTH VESSEL/ LOA /

DRAFT / ESI

ARR/BER/NO

R DT-TM

CARGO/I/E AGENT/SHPR-RECVR/STEVHOOK/

QTY I

HOOK/

QTY

II

HOOK/

QTY

III

DAYS

TOTAL

NORMS MQTY/B

QTY

UP-TO-

DATE

BALANC

E

ETD ALLOTED VESSEL

Working Vessels at Berth

BERTH-04 VISHAL HIRA/92.37

/    3.500   .  .

01.01 00:01

01.01 00:01

  

      /I V.M. S            31.01

BERTH-05    .  .                               

BERTH-06 TEN YUAN/229.00 

.  .

04.01 03:33

06.01 05:54

  

C.COAL/I HIRALA/JSW ST      /

7544

/

9038

/

12318

/

28900 83200 80990 2210

09.01/

11:00

VISHVA CHETANA BRTG.

09.01/1200 UB 12.01/0200.

CLIMATE ETHICS BRTG.

12.01/0300. (ACTUAL BERTHING

TO BE FINALIZED BY MARINE

DEPT.)

BERTH-07 NAVIOS

DOLPHIN/228.94/

14.000   .  .

07.01 08:39

07.01 11:18

  07.01

C.COAL/I HIRALA/JSW ST      /

8125

/

11255

/

9230

/

28610 76451 48375 28076

10.01/

10:00

MALENA BRTG.

13.01/0300.(ACTUAL BERTHING

TO BE FINALIZED BY MARINE

DEPT.)

BERTH-08 HARI

LEELA/182.91/

12.210   .  .

08.01 07:28

08.01 09:30

  07.01

MS    /I BHARAT/BPCL        /

3000

/

2500

/

5500 5500 5500

10.01/

18:00

BAL-HSD-13000

BERTH-09 TUG TAG

SHIV/26.10 /

6.800   .  .

19.06 12:14

19.06 12:54

  07.01

      /I JOANES            /

  :  

BERTH-10    .  .       07.01                         HARI PRIYA BRTG. 10.01/0600

UB 11.01/0500.(ACTUAL

BERTHING TO BE FINALIZED BY

MARINE DEPT.)

BERTH-11    .  .    :      :

  07.01

                        /

  :  

WECO ESTHER BRTG. 11.01/1100

UB 14.01/0100. (ACTUAL

BERTHING TO BE FINALIZED BY

MARINE DEPT.)

BERTH-BW CGS CG19/105.00/

0.000   .  .

01.12 00:01

20.12 14:10

  07.01

      /I THE CO            /

  :  



BERTH VESSEL/ LOA /

DRAFT / ESI

ARR/BER/NO

R DT-TM

CARGO/I/E AGENT/SHPR-RECVR/STEVHOOK/

QTY I

HOOK/

QTY

II

HOOK/

QTY

III

DAYS

TOTAL

NORMS MQTY/B

QTY

UP-TO-

DATE

BALANC

E

ETD ALLOTED VESSEL

FJ02 CGS CG231/53.00 /

0.000   .  .

07.01 09:30

07.01 12:49

  07.01

      /I THE CO            31.01

FJ02 CGS CG242/50.00 /

4.500   .  .

01.01 00:01

07.01 16:35

  07.01

      /I THE CO            31.01

FJ02 CGS CG249/50.00 /

4.500   .  .

02.01 10:58

02.01 12:30

  07.01

      /I THE CO            31.01

FJ06 YELLOW FIN/35.76

/    0.000   .  .

28.02 07:25

28.11 17:30

  07.01

      /I FISHER            /

  :  

FJ07 MARIA LAURA

1/56.40 /

4.730   .  .

01.01 00:01

01.01 00:01

  07.01

      /I FOMENT            31.01

FJ08 DONNA PAULA/55.20

/    2.400   .  .

01.01 00:01

01.01 00:01

  07.01

      /I MARINE            31.01

MD-1    .  .       07.01                         

MD-1-2 PERISTIL/189.90/

12.450   .  .

05.01 12:09

05.01 14:10

  07.01

PIG_CA/E ATLANT/ VEDAN/BHAVAN /

1584

/

1300

/

1900

/

4784 50950 15935 35015

13.01/

17:00

MD-2-3    .  .       07.01                         

MD-3-4    .  .       07.01                         

MD-4-5    .  .       07.01                         

MD-5-6    .  .       07.01                         

MOLE INS T61/46.00 /

2.500   .  .

18.11 11:17

08.01 18:22

  07.01

      /I FLAG O            /

  :  

Working Vessels at Transhipper/ F.Crane

ROYAL SESA AQUAVITA

SEA/229.00   .  .

03.01 02:12

03.01 04:18

IRON O/E ATLANT/VEDANT      /

900

/

400

/

4750

/

6050 79195 47400 31795

13.01/

18:00



BERTH VESSEL/ LOA /

DRAFT / ESI

ARR/BER/NO

R DT-TM

CARGO/I/E AGENT/SHPR-RECVR/STEVHOOK/

QTY I

HOOK/

QTY

II

HOOK/

QTY

III

DAYS

TOTAL

NORMS MQTY/B

QTY

UP-TO-

DATE

BALANC

E

ETD ALLOTED VESSEL

   :  

07.01

Working Vessels at WOB

WOB JAADOR/189.99/

12.710   .  .

01.01 19:46

03.01 13:45

  07.01

I_FINE/E ATLANT/ VEDAN      /

3433

/

2939

/

2523

/

8895 54800 50908 3892

09.01/

23:00


